
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 70 Very Nice 0.99 8:54:28 8:49:07 5:36 5:32

2 42 M-10 1 8:53:38 8:53:38 5:35 5:35

3 41 Saggy D's 1 8:54:22 8:54:22 5:36 5:36

4 62 Captain Ahab And The Moby Dicks 1 9:18:40 9:18:40 5:51 5:51

5 60 Ad Astra Per Alia Porci 0.959 10:13:33 9:48:24 6:25 6:10

6 33 The Thundering Pickles 1 10:48:26 10:48:26 6:47 6:47

7 43 Out For Blood 0.98 10:39:41 10:26:53 6:42 6:34

8 7 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutschemen 0.99 10:43:41 10:37:15 6:44 6:40

9 76 3 Cuties, 4 Studs & 3 Has-Beens 0.891 11:56:47 10:38:39 7:30 6:41

10 46 Downriver Runners 0.911 11:53:10 10:49:42 7:28 6:48

11 27 Downtown Detroit Runners 0.901 11:49:03 10:38:51 7:25 6:41

12 68 The Temperance Movement 0.99 11:12:30 11:05:46 7:03 6:58

13 44 BARJU 0.923 11:54:46 10:59:44 7:29 6:54

14 47 Harju Jones Track Club 1 10:47:05 10:47:05 6:47 6:47

15 45 The Nerfuls: With A Vengeance 0.99 10:44:53 10:38:26 6:45 6:41

16 50 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.911 12:14:01 11:08:41 7:41 7:00

17 48 Chuck Full-O-Nuts 0.945 11:43:36 11:04:54 7:22 6:58

18 10 PRE-Destined 0.97 11:06:20 10:46:21 6:59 6:46

19 49 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.916 12:24:21 11:21:49 7:48 7:08

20 65 Spirit Of Talaria 0.99 11:30:57 11:24:02 7:14 7:10

21 53 Team Chubby 0.938 12:07:40 11:22:33 7:37 7:09

22 52 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.968 11:47:13 11:24:35 7:24 7:10

23 55 Valley Girls 0.9 13:37:18 12:15:34 8:33 7:42

24 67 Team Free Candy 0.99 11:36:17 11:29:19 7:17 7:13

25 8 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.873 13:32:51 11:49:37 8:31 7:26

26 17 Buns A Blazin' 0.917 12:43:00 11:39:40 7:59 7:20

27 54 Running On Empty 0.993 11:45:22 11:40:26 7:23 7:20

28 13 Trailzilla 0.912 12:49:20 11:41:38 8:03 7:21

29 24 Boston Stragglers 0.967 13:05:51 12:39:55 8:14 7:57

30 12 Wolf Pack Runnin' Gear 0.906 13:20:01 12:04:49 8:23 7:35

31 34 Troublemakers 0.951 13:04:39 12:26:12 8:13 7:49

32 63 Fun "Butt" Not Fast! 0.895 14:41:27 13:08:54 9:14 8:16

33 57 Delayed Reaction 0.863 15:07:54 13:03:31 9:30 8:12

34 66 Sweat Sistas 0.85 15:49:34 13:27:08 9:57 8:27

35 29 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.97 14:45:01 14:18:28 9:16 8:59

36 59 Bloody Nipples 0.943 13:36:20 12:49:48 8:33 8:04

37 61 Beer Near 0.939 15:49:12 14:51:18 9:56 9:20

38 58 Jungle Rot 7 0.926 15:24:55 14:16:28 9:41 8:58

39 40 YPSI Lost Boys 0.99 9:05:47 9:00:20 5:43 5:39

40 71 Where's Matt Mayer? 0.995 10:06:32 10:03:30 6:21 6:19

DNF 69 Thinclads 0.904 14:29:56 13:06:25 9:07 8:14

DNF 51 800mg 1 13:13:03 13:13:03 8:18 8:18

2007 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 70 Very Nice 0.99

2 42 M-10 1

3 41 Saggy D's 1

4 62 Captain Ahab And The Moby Dicks 1

5 60 Ad Astra Per Alia Porci 0.959

6 33 The Thundering Pickles 1

7 43 Out For Blood 0.98

8 7 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutschemen 0.99

9 76 3 Cuties, 4 Studs & 3 Has-Beens 0.891

10 46 Downriver Runners 0.911

11 27 Downtown Detroit Runners 0.901

12 68 The Temperance Movement 0.99

13 44 BARJU 0.923

14 47 Harju Jones Track Club 1

15 45 The Nerfuls: With A Vengeance 0.99

16 50 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.911

17 48 Chuck Full-O-Nuts 0.945

18 10 PRE-Destined 0.97

19 49 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.916

20 65 Spirit Of Talaria 0.99

21 53 Team Chubby 0.938

22 52 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.968

23 55 Valley Girls 0.9

24 67 Team Free Candy 0.99

25 8 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.873

26 17 Buns A Blazin' 0.917

27 54 Running On Empty 0.993

28 13 Trailzilla 0.912

29 24 Boston Stragglers 0.967

30 12 Wolf Pack Runnin' Gear 0.906

31 34 Troublemakers 0.951

32 63 Fun "Butt" Not Fast! 0.895

33 57 Delayed Reaction 0.863

34 66 Sweat Sistas 0.85

35 29 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.97

36 59 Bloody Nipples 0.943

37 61 Beer Near 0.939

38 58 Jungle Rot 7 0.926

39 40 YPSI Lost Boys 0.99

40 71 Where's Matt Mayer? 0.995

DNF 69 Thinclads 0.904

DNF 51 800mg 1

2007 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

10:09:31 10:03:25 6:02 5:58 19:03:59 18:52:33 5:49 5:46

9:55:18 9:55:18 5:53 5:53 18:48:56 18:48:56 5:45 5:45

10:10:50 10:10:50 6:03 6:03 19:05:12 19:05:12 5:50 5:50

10:45:34 10:45:34 6:23 6:23 20:04:14 20:04:14 6:08 6:08

11:41:33 11:12:47 6:57 6:39 21:55:06 21:01:11 6:41 6:25

11:06:57 11:06:57 6:36 6:36 21:55:23 21:55:23 6:42 6:42

11:43:12 11:29:08 6:58 6:49 22:22:53 21:56:02 6:50 6:42

12:01:41 11:54:28 7:09 7:04 22:45:22 22:31:43 6:57 6:53

13:20:28 11:53:13 7:55 7:03 25:17:15 22:31:52 7:43 6:53

12:46:28 11:38:15 7:35 6:55 24:39:38 22:27:57 7:32 6:51

13:19:57 12:00:45 7:55 7:08 25:09:00 22:39:37 7:41 6:55

11:28:00 11:21:07 6:49 6:44 22:40:30 22:26:54 6:55 6:51

12:58:47 11:58:49 7:42 7:07 24:53:33 22:58:33 7:36 7:01

12:14:42 12:14:42 7:16 7:16 23:01:47 23:01:47 7:02 7:02

12:53:08 12:45:24 7:39 7:34 23:38:01 23:23:50 7:13 7:09

13:54:28 12:40:12 8:15 7:31 26:08:29 23:48:53 7:59 7:16

13:02:49 12:19:46 7:45 7:19 24:46:25 23:24:40 7:34 7:09

13:23:34 12:59:28 7:57 7:43 24:29:54 23:45:48 7:29 7:15

13:28:15 12:20:21 8:00 7:20 25:52:36 23:42:11 7:54 7:14

12:57:07 12:49:21 7:41 7:37 24:28:04 24:13:23 7:28 7:24

13:37:34 12:46:53 8:05 7:35 25:45:14 24:09:26 7:52 7:22

13:16:07 12:50:38 7:53 7:38 25:03:20 24:15:14 7:39 7:24

13:31:57 12:10:45 8:02 7:14 27:09:15 24:26:20 8:17 7:28

12:46:59 12:39:19 7:35 7:31 24:23:16 24:08:38 7:27 7:22

14:47:14 12:54:33 8:47 7:40 28:20:05 24:44:10 8:39 7:33

14:30:02 13:17:49 8:37 7:54 27:13:02 24:57:29 8:19 7:37

13:03:41 12:58:12 7:45 7:42 24:49:03 24:38:38 7:35 7:31

14:32:49 13:16:01 8:38 7:53 27:22:09 24:57:38 8:21 7:37

13:31:56 13:05:08 8:02 7:46 26:37:47 25:45:03 8:08 7:52

15:27:38 14:00:26 9:11 8:19 28:47:39 26:05:15 8:47 7:58

14:48:57 14:05:23 8:48 8:22 27:53:36 26:31:36 8:31 8:06

14:49:48 13:16:22 8:48 7:53 29:31:15 26:25:16 9:01 8:04

17:11:51 14:50:29 10:13 8:49 32:19:45 27:54:00 9:52 8:31

15:21:22 13:03:10 9:07 7:45 31:10:56 26:30:18 9:31 8:05

14:46:50 14:20:14 8:47 8:31 29:31:51 28:38:42 9:01 8:45

16:22:26 15:26:26 9:43 9:10 29:58:46 28:16:14 9:09 8:38

17:30:40 16:26:35 10:24 9:46 33:19:52 31:17:52 10:10 9:33

17:59:59 16:40:04 10:41 9:54 33:24:54 30:56:32 10:12 9:27

10:59:24 10:52:48 6:32 6:28 20:05:11 19:53:08 6:08 6:04

11:37:45 11:34:16 6:54 6:52 21:44:17 21:37:46 6:38 6:36

13:30:55 12:13:04 8:01 7:15 28:00:51 25:19:29 8:33 7:44

14:41:05 14:41:05 8:43 8:43 27:54:08 27:54:08 8:31 8:31

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 70 Very Nice 0.99

2 42 M-10 1

3 41 Saggy D's 1

4 62 Captain Ahab And The Moby Dicks 1

5 60 Ad Astra Per Alia Porci 0.959

6 33 The Thundering Pickles 1

7 43 Out For Blood 0.98

8 7 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutschemen 0.99

9 76 3 Cuties, 4 Studs & 3 Has-Beens 0.891

10 46 Downriver Runners 0.911

11 27 Downtown Detroit Runners 0.901

12 68 The Temperance Movement 0.99

13 44 BARJU 0.923

14 47 Harju Jones Track Club 1

15 45 The Nerfuls: With A Vengeance 0.99

16 50 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.911

17 48 Chuck Full-O-Nuts 0.945

18 10 PRE-Destined 0.97

19 49 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.916

20 65 Spirit Of Talaria 0.99

21 53 Team Chubby 0.938

22 52 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.968

23 55 Valley Girls 0.9

24 67 Team Free Candy 0.99

25 8 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.873

26 17 Buns A Blazin' 0.917

27 54 Running On Empty 0.993

28 13 Trailzilla 0.912

29 24 Boston Stragglers 0.967

30 12 Wolf Pack Runnin' Gear 0.906

31 34 Troublemakers 0.951

32 63 Fun "Butt" Not Fast! 0.895

33 57 Delayed Reaction 0.863

34 66 Sweat Sistas 0.85

35 29 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.97

36 59 Bloody Nipples 0.943

37 61 Beer Near 0.939

38 58 Jungle Rot 7 0.926

39 40 YPSI Lost Boys 0.99

40 71 Where's Matt Mayer? 0.995

DNF 69 Thinclads 0.904

DNF 51 800mg 1

2007 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

7:16:18 7:11:56 5:34 5:31 26:20:17 26:04:29 5:45 5:41

7:24:17 7:24:17 5:40 5:40 26:13:13 26:13:13 5:43 5:43

7:43:05 7:43:05 5:54 5:54 26:48:17 26:48:17 5:51 5:51

7:46:42 7:46:42 5:57 5:57 27:50:56 27:50:56 6:05 6:05

8:29:39 8:08:45 6:30 6:14 30:24:45 29:09:56 6:38 6:22

8:07:33 8:07:33 6:13 6:13 30:02:56 30:02:56 6:33 6:33

8:43:16 8:32:48 6:40 6:32 31:06:09 30:28:50 6:47 6:39

8:41:34 8:36:21 6:39 6:35 31:26:56 31:08:04 6:52 6:48

9:42:29 8:39:00 7:26 6:37 34:59:44 31:10:52 7:38 6:48

9:34:21 8:43:14 7:20 6:40 34:13:59 31:11:11 7:28 6:48

9:44:00 8:46:11 7:27 6:43 34:53:00 31:25:48 7:37 6:52

8:50:28 8:45:10 6:46 6:42 31:30:58 31:12:03 6:53 6:49

10:03:26 9:16:58 7:42 7:06 34:56:59 32:15:31 7:38 7:02

9:16:11 9:16:11 7:06 7:06 32:17:58 32:17:58 7:03 7:03

9:10:29 9:04:59 7:01 6:57 32:48:30 32:28:49 7:10 7:05

10:13:57 9:19:19 7:50 7:08 36:22:26 33:08:12 7:56 7:14

9:47:51 9:15:31 7:30 7:05 34:34:16 32:40:11 7:33 7:08

9:11:26 8:54:53 7:02 6:49 33:41:20 32:40:42 7:21 7:08

9:57:38 9:07:26 7:37 6:59 35:50:14 32:49:37 7:49 7:10

9:19:05 9:13:30 7:08 7:04 33:47:09 33:26:53 7:22 7:18

10:13:52 9:35:48 7:50 7:21 35:59:06 33:45:14 7:51 7:22

10:05:39 9:46:16 7:44 7:29 35:08:59 34:01:30 7:40 7:25

10:40:19 9:36:17 8:10 7:21 37:49:34 34:02:37 8:15 7:26

9:41:35 9:35:46 7:25 7:21 34:04:51 33:44:24 7:26 7:22

10:44:58 9:23:03 8:14 7:11 39:05:03 34:07:14 8:32 7:27

10:11:26 9:20:41 7:48 7:09 37:24:28 34:18:11 8:10 7:29

9:44:47 9:40:41 7:28 7:24 34:33:50 34:19:19 7:33 7:29

10:47:40 9:50:40 8:16 7:32 38:09:49 34:48:19 8:20 7:36

10:36:13 10:15:13 8:07 7:51 37:14:00 36:00:17 8:08 7:51

11:17:59 10:14:15 8:39 7:50 40:05:38 36:19:30 8:45 7:56

11:02:20 10:29:53 8:27 8:02 38:55:56 37:01:28 8:30 8:05

12:18:11 11:00:40 9:25 8:26 41:49:26 37:25:57 9:08 8:10

12:22:53 10:41:06 9:29 8:11 44:42:38 38:35:07 9:45 8:25

14:16:53 12:08:21 10:56 9:17 45:27:49 38:38:39 9:55 8:26

10:31:26 10:12:29 8:03 7:49 40:03:17 38:51:11 8:44 8:29

12:10:18 11:28:40 9:19 8:47 42:09:04 39:44:55 9:12 8:40

12:12:20 11:27:40 9:20 8:46 45:32:12 42:45:32 9:56 9:20

12:54:03 11:56:46 9:52 9:09 46:18:57 42:53:18 10:06 9:22

8:07:54 8:03:01 6:13 6:10

8:29:52 8:27:19 6:30 6:28

Day 3 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 2 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.924 10:07:47 9:21:36 6:32 6:02

2 1 Frontline Fanatics 0.907 10:26:29 9:28:13 6:44 6:06

3 4 Krush Groove 0.95 10:26:23 9:55:04 6:44 6:24

4 5 Facemelters 0.926 11:10:22 10:20:46 7:12 6:40

5 6 Screamin' Squirrels 0.96 10:45:16 10:19:27 6:56 6:39

6 9 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.922 11:07:12 10:15:10 7:10 6:37

7 3 Snot Rockets 0.895 11:43:35 10:29:42 7:34 6:46

8 26 Colonel Mustard In The Conservatory With The Candlestick 0.96 11:28:19 11:00:47 7:24 7:06

9 16 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.848 12:48:40 10:51:50 8:16 7:00

10 31 Naked Dancing Llamas 0.94 11:44:40 11:02:23 7:34 7:07

11 21 Troy's Most Notorious Trailrunners 0.94 11:19:04 10:38:19 7:18 6:52

12 14 Lansing Lopers 0.87 12:38:02 10:59:29 8:09 7:05

13 20 Where's Joe? 0.91 12:07:28 11:02:00 7:49 7:07

14 35 Tuesdays With Tina -AATC 0.873 12:44:11 11:07:08 8:13 7:10

15 25 Capac Distance Team (232 Studs & Studettes) 0.96 11:39:57 11:11:57 7:31 7:13

16 32 OU Know 0.96 2:00 1 10:53:25 12:27:17 7:01 8:02

17 22 A Drinking Team With A Running Problem 0.95 12:26:51 11:49:30 8:02 7:38

18 19 Fast Bucks 0.886 13:18:25 11:47:24 8:35 7:36

19 18 Windbreakers 0.813 14:23:11 11:41:46 9:17 7:33

20 23 Beer In The Shower 0.96 13:00:18 12:29:05 8:23 8:03

21 64 Slow Pokes 0.898 15:14:15 13:41:00 9:50 8:49

22 30 Mojo Risin' 0.94 15:16:47 14:21:47 9:51 9:16

23 15 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.95 13:49:20 13:07:52 8:55 8:28

24 11 Whateva... We Do What We Want 0.94 14:48:05 13:54:48 9:33 8:58

DNF 28 Fear The Fro! 0.96 12:33:00 12:02:53 8:06 7:46

2007 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 2 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.924

2 1 Frontline Fanatics 0.907

3 4 Krush Groove 0.95

4 5 Facemelters 0.926

5 6 Screamin' Squirrels 0.96

6 9 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.922

7 3 Snot Rockets 0.895

8 26 Colonel Mustard In The Conservatory With The Candlestick 0.96

9 16 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.848

10 31 Naked Dancing Llamas 0.94

11 21 Troy's Most Notorious Trailrunners 0.94

12 14 Lansing Lopers 0.87

13 20 Where's Joe? 0.91

14 35 Tuesdays With Tina -AATC 0.873

15 25 Capac Distance Team (232 Studs & Studettes) 0.96

16 32 OU Know 0.96

17 22 A Drinking Team With A Running Problem 0.95

18 19 Fast Bucks 0.886

19 18 Windbreakers 0.813

20 23 Beer In The Shower 0.96

21 64 Slow Pokes 0.898

22 30 Mojo Risin' 0.94

23 15 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.95

24 11 Whateva... We Do What We Want 0.94

DNF 28 Fear The Fro! 0.96

2007 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

11:32:22 10:39:45 6:51 6:20 21:40:09 20:01:20 6:42 6:11

12:10:26 11:02:30 7:14 6:33 22:36:55 20:30:43 6:59 6:20

11:19:02 10:45:05 6:43 6:23 21:45:25 20:40:09 6:44 6:23

12:28:56 11:33:31 7:25 6:52 23:39:18 21:54:16 7:19 6:46

12:19:04 11:49:30 7:19 7:01 23:04:20 22:08:58 7:08 6:51

13:05:59 12:04:41 7:47 7:10 24:13:11 22:19:50 7:29 6:54

12:48:44 11:28:01 7:36 6:49 24:32:19 21:57:43 7:35 6:47

12:14:46 11:45:23 7:16 6:59 23:43:05 22:46:10 7:20 7:02

14:11:12 12:01:49 8:25 7:09 26:59:52 22:53:39 8:21 7:05

12:53:42 12:07:17 7:39 7:12 24:38:22 23:09:40 7:37 7:10

14:11:19 13:20:14 8:25 7:55 25:30:23 23:58:34 7:53 7:25

14:12:16 12:21:28 8:26 7:20 26:50:18 23:20:58 8:18 7:13

13:50:09 12:35:26 8:13 7:29 25:57:37 23:37:26 8:01 7:18

14:06:02 12:18:35 8:22 7:19 26:50:13 23:25:43 8:18 7:15

13:01:06 12:29:51 7:44 7:25 24:41:03 23:41:48 7:38 7:20

11:47:42 11:19:24 7:00 6:43 22:41:07 23:46:40 7:01 7:21

13:41:57 13:00:51 8:08 7:44 26:08:48 24:50:22 8:05 7:41

14:48:45 13:07:26 8:48 7:48 28:07:10 24:54:50 8:42 7:42

16:14:30 13:12:16 9:39 7:50 30:37:41 24:54:02 9:28 7:42

14:15:35 13:41:22 8:28 8:08 27:15:53 26:10:27 8:26 8:05

15:45:30 14:09:04 9:21 8:24 30:59:45 27:50:03 9:35 8:36

16:18:30 15:19:47 9:41 9:06 31:35:17 29:41:34 9:46 9:11

16:12:52 15:24:13 9:38 9:09 30:02:12 28:32:05 9:17 8:49

17:41:23 16:37:42 10:30 9:52 32:29:28 30:32:30 10:03 9:26

13:40:56 13:08:06 8:07 7:48 26:13:56 25:10:59 8:07 7:47

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 2 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.924

2 1 Frontline Fanatics 0.907

3 4 Krush Groove 0.95

4 5 Facemelters 0.926

5 6 Screamin' Squirrels 0.96

6 9 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.922

7 3 Snot Rockets 0.895

8 26 Colonel Mustard In The Conservatory With The Candlestick 0.96

9 16 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.848

10 31 Naked Dancing Llamas 0.94

11 21 Troy's Most Notorious Trailrunners 0.94

12 14 Lansing Lopers 0.87

13 20 Where's Joe? 0.91

14 35 Tuesdays With Tina -AATC 0.873

15 25 Capac Distance Team (232 Studs & Studettes) 0.96

16 32 OU Know 0.96

17 22 A Drinking Team With A Running Problem 0.95

18 19 Fast Bucks 0.886

19 18 Windbreakers 0.813

20 23 Beer In The Shower 0.96

21 64 Slow Pokes 0.898

22 30 Mojo Risin' 0.94

23 15 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.95

24 11 Whateva... We Do What We Want 0.94

DNF 28 Fear The Fro! 0.96

2007 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

8:29:29 7:50:46 6:30 6:00 30:09:38 27:52:06 6:38 6:08

8:39:09 7:50:52 6:37 6:00 31:16:04 28:21:36 6:53 6:15

8:22:18 7:57:11 6:24 6:05 30:07:43 28:37:20 6:38 6:18

9:20:17 8:38:49 7:09 6:37 32:59:35 30:33:06 7:16 6:44

8:56:08 8:34:41 6:50 6:34 32:00:28 30:43:39 7:03 6:46

9:16:41 8:33:16 7:06 6:33 33:29:52 30:53:06 7:23 6:48

10:03:17 8:59:56 7:42 6:53 34:35:36 30:57:40 7:37 6:49

8:50:40 8:29:26 6:46 6:30 32:33:45 31:15:36 7:10 6:53

10:57:03 9:17:11 8:23 7:06 37:56:55 32:10:50 8:21 7:05

9:35:56 9:01:23 7:21 6:54 34:14:18 32:11:03 7:32 7:05

9:30:53 8:56:38 7:17 6:51 35:01:16 32:55:11 7:43 7:15

11:00:34 9:34:42 8:26 7:20 37:50:52 32:55:39 8:20 7:15

10:15:26 9:20:03 7:51 7:09 36:13:03 32:57:29 7:58 7:15

10:56:12 9:32:52 8:22 7:18 37:46:25 32:58:35 8:19 7:16

9:43:27 9:20:07 7:27 7:09 34:24:30 33:01:55 7:35 7:16

2:00 1 8:37:14 10:16:33 6:36 7:52 31:18:21 34:03:13 6:54 7:30

10:21:51 9:50:45 7:56 7:32 36:30:39 34:41:07 8:02 7:38

11:12:19 9:55:40 8:35 7:36 39:19:29 34:50:30 8:40 7:40

13:31:16 10:59:34 10:21 8:25 44:08:57 35:53:36 9:43 7:54

10:51:31 10:25:27 8:19 7:59 38:07:24 36:35:54 8:24 8:04

12:34:44 11:17:45 9:38 8:39 43:34:29 39:07:48 9:36 8:37

11:13:53 10:33:27 8:36 8:05 42:49:10 40:15:01 9:26 8:52

12:34:50 11:57:06 9:38 9:09 42:37:02 40:29:11 9:23 8:55

11:25:18 10:44:11 8:44 8:13 43:54:46 41:16:41 9:40 9:05

Day 3 Results


